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The following CRs have been agreed by TSG SA WG1 #46 and are requested to be approved by TSG SA plenary #44.
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem
	Source-2nd-Level

	22.142
	0003
	1
	Rel-9
	Independent provisioning of VAS-SMS
	B
	9.0.0
	9.1.0
	S1-091362
	VAS4SMS
	China Mobile

	22.142
	0001
	1
	Rel-9
	Limiting the maximum number of times the SM is forwarded
	C
	9.0.0
	9.1.0
	S1-091375
	VAS4SMS
	China Mobile

	22.142
	0002
	1
	Rel-9
	To prevent auto reply to auto reply loop
	C
	9.0.0
	9.1.0
	S1-091376
	VAS4SMS
	China Mobile


